Equipment	Туре	Purchase Price (new)	Total	TOTAL UNITS	В&В	Re-decking	Paving	Transportation Oper	Sewer	Sewer Restoration	MWW - Elec	MWW - Bldg Mech	MWW - Bldg Maint	MWW - Plants Heavy	MWW - Main Relay	MWW - Restoration	MWW - Leard Service
All-in-one Recycling unit C4HD	Abrasion	\$750,000	\$1,500,000	2	1	1											
Pressure Washer	Abrasion	\$1,400	\$5,600	4	2	2											
Pressure Washing / Sand-blasting U	Abrasion	\$20,000	\$40,000	2										2			
Shot Blaster	Abrasion	\$16,593	\$16,593	1	1												
Vacuum for Shot Blaster	Abrasion	\$9,171	\$18,342	2	1	1											
Compressor	Air/Power	\$22,000	\$176,000	8				3				2	1	2			
Compressor - Large	Air/Power	\$56,000	\$224,000	4	2	2											
Compressor - Trailer	Air/Power	\$60,000	\$120,000	2											2		
Compressor + Tools	Air/Power			5			5										
Compressor Hose	Air/Power	\$300	\$2,400	8	4	4											
Generator	Air/Power	\$20,000	\$160,000	8	2	2						2	1	1			
Generator with lighting tower	Air/Power	\$75,000	\$150,000	2											2		
Asphalt Roller 15 -Ton	Compaction	\$175,000	\$875,000	5			4									1	
Asphalt Roller 8 - Ton	Compaction	\$135,000	\$675,000	5			4									1	
Asphalt Roller Large	Compaction	\$48,000															
Asphalt Roller Small	Compaction	\$20,000															
Compactor	Compaction	\$10,000	\$20,000	2			2										
Compactor - Plate	Compaction	\$2,000	\$7,000	4						3.5							
Hydrostatic Vibratory Roller	Compaction	\$35,000	\$35,000	1		1											
Concrete Saw	Cutting	\$23,000	\$46,000	2			2										
Concrete Saw - handheld	Cutting	\$1,449	\$2,898	2	1	1											
Concrete Saw - Pavement	Cutting	\$23,000	\$103,500	5				1		3.5							
Concrete Saw - walk behind	Cutting	\$23,000	\$46,000	2	1	1											
Backhoe	Excavate	\$145,000	\$580,000	4			2	2									
Backhoe - tracked	Excavate	\$150,000	\$5,100,000	34											30		4
Excavator	Excavate	\$180,000	\$1,080,000	6		2		1					1	2			
Excavator - Large	Excavate	\$275,000	\$1,100,000						4								
Excavator - Small	Excavate	\$200,000	\$800,000						4								
Excavator - Mini	Excavate	\$120,000	\$120,000	1		1											
Gradall	Excavate	\$336,000	\$4,368,000	13			4									9	
Truck - Hydro-Vacuum Large	Excavate	\$425,000	\$2,975,000	7				1						1	2		3
Dozer w/blade	Excavate	\$200,000	\$200,000	1			1										
Grader	Excavate	\$150,000	\$150,000	1			1										
Derek Digger	Excavate	\$200,000	\$400,000	2				2									
Boring Machine	Excavate	\$200,000	\$200,000	1				1									

Equipment	Туре	Purchase Price (new)	Total	TOTAL UNITS	В&В	Re-decking	Paving	Transportation Oper	Sewer	Sewer Restoration	MWW - Elec	MWW - Bldg Mech	MWW - Bldg Maint	MWW - Plants Heavy	MWW - Main Relay	MWW - Restoration	MWW - Leard Service
Find Loadon	1 a a al /1 l a l	¢17F 000	ć2 100 000	10		1	4	1	4				1	1			
End Loader	Load/Haul	\$175,000	\$2,100,000	12		1	4	1	4				1	1			
Forklift	Load/Haul	\$60,000	\$120,000	2		4	_		12.5		4	1	4	1		4	
Skid Loader/Skid Steer	Load/Haul	\$60,000	\$1,590,000	27	1	1	6	2	12.5		1	1	1	2		1	
Truck - Dump	Load/Haul	\$130,000	\$3,640,000	28	3	3	14	3						5			
Truck - Dump - Large	Load/Haul	\$150,000	\$450,000	3				3	2							4.0	
Truck - Dump - Tri-axle	Load/Haul	\$146,000	\$3,358,000	23				4	3						45	12	4
Truck - Dump - Quad-axle	Load/Haul	\$150,000	\$6,750,000	45				4							45		
Truck - Dump with hoist	Load/Haul	\$150,000	\$150,000	1			_	1									
Truck - Flatbed	Load/Haul	\$52,000	\$260,000	5			5								_		
Truck - Flatbed Dual Axle (parts hau	Load/Haul	\$95,000	\$190,000	2											2		
Crane	Lift	\$400,000	\$1,200,000	3		2		1									
Crane - 30 ton Truck Mounted	Lift	\$450,000	\$450,000	1										1			
Crane - Boom	Lift	\$350,000	\$1,050,000	3								1	1	1			
Manlift	Lift	\$150,000	\$600,000	4	2	2											
Truck - Bucket Lift	Lift	\$180,000	\$360,000	2			1	1									
Concrete finishing tools (sets)	Misc Paving	\$50,000	\$150,000	3												3	
Concrete Screed	Misc Paving	\$50,000	\$250,000	5			2									3	
Stump grinder	Misc Paving	\$50,000	\$50,000	1			1										
Asphalt Kettle	Misc Paving	\$25,000	\$25,000	1										1			
Concrete/Mortar Mixer - Portable	Misc Paving	\$50,000	\$100,000	2								1	1				
Paint truck/system	Misc Paving	\$60,000	\$120,000	2	1	1											
Pavement Marking Painter	Misc Paving	\$270,000	\$540,000	2	1	1											
Stringline (For curb/paver)	Misc Paving	\$56,000	\$56,000	1			1										
Tar Sealer Rig	Misc Paving	\$50,000	\$50,000	1			1										
Concrete Cure Rig	Misc Paving	\$50,000	\$150,000	3			3										
Trimmer	Misc Paving	\$50,000	\$50,000	1			1										
Concrete Breaker	Surf Removal	\$30,000	\$60,000	2			2										
Crack & Seat-Guitone 12,000Ft-Lb	Surf Removal	\$50,000	\$50,000				1										
Asphalt Milling Machine	Surf Removal	\$177,000	•														
Milling Machine - 2 Ft.	Surf Removal	\$250,000	\$1,000,000	4			4										
Milling Machine - Large	Surf Removal	\$500,000	\$2,000,000				3									1	
Asphalt Paver	Surface	\$125,000	\$812,500	7			4			1.5						1	
Asphalt Truck - 2 per crew	Surface	\$130,000	\$780,000				·			6						_	

Equipment	Туре	Purchase Price (new)	Total	TOTAL UNITS	В&В	Re-decking	Paving	Transportation Oper	Sewer	Sewer Restoration	MWW - Elec	MWW - Bldg Mech	MWW - Bldg Maint	MWW - Plants Heavy	MWW - Main Relay	MWW - Restoration	MWW - Leard Service
Bid Well	Surface	\$83,800	\$83,800	1		1											
Concrete Curb Machine	Surface	\$100,000	\$100,000	1			1										
Concrete mainline paver	Surface	\$200,000	\$200,000	1			1										
Trailer	Trailer	\$10,000	\$30,000	3				3									
Trailer - 20' enclosed for tool storag	Trailer	\$10,000	\$260,000	26											15	7	4
Trailer - Job Site	Trailer	\$36,000	\$36,000	1										1			
Trailer - Maxi-dump	Trailer	\$48,000	\$240,000	5			5										
Low Boy Tractor + Trailer	Vehicle	\$170,000	\$340,000	2	1	1											
Low-boy - 1 per 3 crews	Vehicle	\$100,000	\$400,000	4					4								
Low-boy Hauler	Vehicle	\$100,000	\$200,000	2			2										
Semi with flat bed trailer	Vehicle	\$170,000	\$340,000	2											2		
Truck - Box	Vehicle	\$77,000	\$385,000	5			5										
Truck - Broom (power brooms)	Vehicle	\$232,000	\$1,624,000	7			5									2	
Truck - Foreman truck w/Tools	Vehicle	\$42,000	\$294,000	7			7										
Truck - masonry	Vehicle	\$120,000	\$240,000	2					2								
Truck - Pick-up	Vehicle	\$36,000	\$612,000	17	4	4	9										
Truck - Pick-up - Crew Cab	Vehicle	\$45,000	\$225,000	5				5									
Truck - Tack (20' dual axle w/ heateı	Vehicle	\$160,000	\$160,000	1												1	
Truck - Tank (Tack/Water)	Vehicle	\$160,000	\$480,000	3			3										
Truck - Tar	Vehicle	\$160,000	\$240,000	2						1.5							
Truck - Tool	Vehicle	\$125,000	\$1,812,500	15					14.5								
Truck - Water	Vehicle	\$100,000	\$150,000	2						1.5							
Truck - Water Tanker	Vehicle	\$160,000	\$160,000	1												1	
Truck - Welding	Vehicle	\$70,000	\$70,000	1								1					
Truck (Stock w/forms \$15,000)	Vehicle	\$75,000	\$225,000	3			3										
Truck/Van (Electrician)	Vehicle	\$42,000	\$84,000	2							2						
Truck/Van (mechanical)	Vehicle	\$42,000	\$168,000	4									4				
Trucks 1 Ton stake bed - 12'bed	Vehicle	\$52,000	\$260,000	5				2								3	
Truck 5 ton	Vehicle	\$50,000	\$50,000	1				1									
Truck 2.5 ton	Vehicle	\$50,000	\$50,000	1				1									
Truck - Epoxy/Arrow/Sign/mason	Vehicle	\$50,000	\$200,000	4				4									
Truck - Compressor	Vehicle	\$50,000	\$150,000	3				3									
Van (2300 series)	Vehicle	\$50,000	\$1,450,000	29				1							17	7	4
Vehicle	Vehicle	\$50,000	\$100,000						2								

Equipment	Туре	Purchase Price (new)	Total	TOTAL UNITS	В&В	Re-decking	Paving	Transportation Oper	Sewer	Sewer Restoration	MWW - Elec	MWW - Bldg Mech	MWW - Bldg Maint	MWW - Plants Heavy	MWW - Main Relay	MWW - Restoration	MWW - Leard Service
Barge	Bridge	\$75,800	\$151,600	2	1	1											
Chipping hammer	Bridge	\$500	\$3,000	6	3	3											
Crack Injection Pump	Bridge	\$3,000	\$6,000	2	1	1											
Dust collector DC45	Bridge	\$300,000	\$600,000	2	1	1											
Fire Hose	Bridge	\$100	\$400	4	2	2											
Scarifier	Bridge	\$19,500	\$19,500	1	1												
Stone Blower	Bridge	\$1,185	\$1,185	1	1												
Welding Equipment		\$8,252	\$16,503	2	1	1											
Dowel Drill Rig -1 per crew		\$20,000	\$70,000	4						3.5							
Total			\$62,095,321	551	39	44	119		50	21	3	9	11	21	117	53	19